
 Purchase and Installation of a Prefabricated Metal Building  
for the County of El Paso Public Works Department (12309864/12310532)

Date 

TIPS-USA Job Order Contract (JOC) 23010402                              
Contract Term: April 30, 2025

Keystone GC, LLC
El Paso, Texas

Cost
$122,695.00

Description
Prefabricated Metal Building Structure
Accessory items, framing only, for door openings, 
insulation, poly/scrim/foil faced, vinyl faced

Materials

Payment and Performance Bonds

Grand Total

Total

$70,945.12

$76,886.15

$4,024.43

$151,855.70 

$297,909.13 

$23,358.43

$146,053.43

10/02/2023-AL

Total

Approved By (Signature)

Approved By (Print)

Installation
Labor

Fernando Hernandez

10/10/23




